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Men / 8 / 11 yrs.
Session: 9

Num Name/GymRank AA

Preston Ngai1 186
Elevate

13.400 14.650 11.80012.800 12.10012.500 77.250
9.250 9.650 8.5009.300 9.2508.650 54.600

Prelims
Finals

131.850Combined Total:

Jaden* Bottarini2 405
GO

13.500 13.550 11.30012.850 12.40013.200 76.800
8.800 9.350 8.5009.600 9.3508.750 54.350

Prelims
Finals

131.150Combined Total:

Branden Dao3 976
West Coast

12.800 13.700 11.25012.900 12.75012.650 76.050
8.500 9.450 8.7009.000 9.2008.700 53.550

Prelims
Finals

129.600Combined Total:

Tobe* Lin4 1045
Broadway

12.800 13.350 11.65011.300 12.40012.700 74.200
8.850 9.450 8.6008.550 9.0508.350 52.850

Prelims
Finals

127.050Combined Total:

Emilio Bracken Serra5 542
Head Over Heels

12.100 12.650 13.05011.750 12.40012.950 74.900
7.900 8.700 8.7009.000 8.9008.800 52.000

Prelims
Finals

126.900Combined Total:

Finn Grenstam6 776
Stanford

12.800 12.300 11.60011.550 12.45011.950 72.650
8.550 9.200 9.0509.300 8.6007.650 52.350

Prelims
Finals

125.000Combined Total:

Wade Nelson7 805
SCATS

12.850 11.600 11.20011.900 12.40011.550 71.500
9.000 8.950 8.6509.150 9.2008.250 53.200

Prelims
Finals

124.700Combined Total:

Heemee Ton8 824
SCEGA

12.450 11.700 11.45010.900 9.65012.000 68.150
8.100 8.900 8.4509.100 8.3508.000 50.900

Prelims
Finals

119.050Combined Total:

Tyler Burgess9 493
Gymcats

11.600 12.300 11.25010.150 12.55012.000 69.850
8.200 8.150 8.6008.150 8.9507.050 49.100

Prelims
Finals

118.950Combined Total:

Max Morelos10 715
Perfect 10

11.150 10.300 10.00011.000 10.45011.700 64.600
7.300 6.700 7.9507.650 6.6005.450 41.650

Prelims
Finals

106.250Combined Total:

Derek Heiss11 669
Oroville

10.600 10.250 11.10010.600 8.1508.800 59.500
7.300 4.500 8.1507.550 4.0003.000 34.500

Prelims
Finals

94.000Combined Total:

Jaxon Williams12 123
Azarian

11.600 11.900 11.40011.450 8.50010.050 64.900
0.000 7.800 8.2000.000 0.0000.000 16.000

Prelims
Finals

80.900Combined Total:

Luke Martin13 119
Azarian

0.000 11.650 0.00011.400 0.0000.000 23.050
0.000 7.900 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 7.900

Prelims
Finals

30.950Combined Total:
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